
From: Jean Manheimer <JeanManheimer@scsenate.gov> 
To: a. byrdabyrd@learfield.com

Amelia McKieabmckie@NfusionLLC.com 
Angelia Smith-Owensangelia@kmso.net 
Ashley martinashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com 
Beck, Sterlingstarbeckman@aol.com
Duncan, Benbduncan@doi.sc.gov
Quick, ElizabethBeth.Quick@admin.sc.gov
Boles, LesLes.Boles@rfa.sc.gov
Boone, Taratboone@rplfirm.com
Bosket, Mekabosket@scbipec.com
Gaines, BrianBrian.Gaines@admin.sc.gov
Bruce Woodbrucew@sunstoresolar.com
Bynoe, Gwengbynoe@retirement.sc.gov
Campbell, Darreldc@thecampbellconsultinggroup.net
Carlton Washingtoncwashington@scsea.com
Carole CollinsCaroleCollins@scsenate.gov
Carter, Fredlcarter@fmarion.edu
Carter, Melissamcarter@masc.sc
Cassie Copeccope@thestate.com
Clevland, Meredithclelanm@sctax.org
Coleman, Kathykclmn@clemson.edu
Courtneycbelton@nexsenpruet.com
Craig, Jamijami.craig@nelsonmullins.com
d. cooperdcooper_03@yahoo.com
Wuori, DanDWuori@scfirststeps.org
Dana LaneDanaLane@scdps.net
David OwensDavidOwens@scsenate.gov
Ross, Daviddross@cpc.sc.gov
David Schaeferdavid.schaefer@scdmh.org 
Deanne GrayDeanneGray@scsenate.gov 
Deb Marksdeb@scpie.org
Debbie Elmoredelmore@scsba.org
Duffy, Amyaduffy@scprt.com
Dunnritedunnrite1@gmail.com
Dutton, Leesldutton@daodas.sc.gov
Cindy Clarkcclark@ed.sc.gov
Clay Duffieclayduffie@mpwonline.com
Emerson, Weemerson@scdah.state.sc.us
Felder, Johnjohngfelder@sc.rr.com
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Frazier, EdwardEdward.Frazier@sto.sc.gov
Frierson, Rrfrierson@sccourts.org
Fulmer, Ronstatellc@yahoo.com
Givens, Edwinedgivens06@bellsouth.net
Griswold, J. Samuelsgriswold1@att.net
Guffee, Michaelmichael.guffee@dss.sc.gov
Hart, BrendaBrenda.Hart@admin.sc.gov
Heatwole, Emilyeeheatwole@ed.sc.gov
Hobart Trotterhtrotter@rplfirm.com
Hoogenboom, Cindypollardc@sctechsystem.edu
J TaylorJTaylor@sctechsystem.edu
Janie Kingjanieking@northcharleston.org
javinjavin@mirci.org
Jeff Mooresheriffsc@aol.com
Jennifer Robinsonjennifer.robinson@santeecooper.com 
joe saleebyjosephsaleeby@att.net 
johnjohn@lakemarionliving.com
John Padgettjohn.padgett@scdmv.net
Johnston, Lindaljohnston@sccb.sc.gov
Joren Bartlettbartlett@sctechsystem.com
julie coxjcox@cia-sc.com
Carullo, Juliajcarullo@che.sc.gov
Karen Taylorktaylor@sctechsystem.edu
Fanning, Katherinekbfanning@sfaa.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Kim JacksonKimJackson@schouse.gov
Kirby, Jamesjkirby@sccb.sc.gov
Kokolis, GeorgeGeorge.Kokolis@rfa.sc.gov
Kost, BryankostBR@scdhhs.gov
Rainwater, FrankFrank.Rainwater@rfa.sc.gov
Deshpande, AbhijitAbhijit.Deshpande@admin.sc.gov
Brian FlynnBFlynn@mwcllc.com
Carlos Galarza-Vevecarlos@upstatetoday.com
ChrisChris@bieringlawfirm.com
Jantzen, Richard W.rjantzen@aikencountysc.gov
Jolliff, LisaLisa.Jolliff@rfa.sc.gov
Larry Moodylmoody@forestry.state.sc.us
Lawson, Joaniejmldelta@hotmail.com
Kremlick, LindseyLindsey.Kremlick@admin.sc.gov
Lisa CampbellLBarfield@sccid.sc.gov
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m. dawsonmdawson2059@gmail.com
Andino, Marcimarci@elections.sc.gov
Rish, MargieMargie.Rish@sccbank.sc.gov
Martha CastoMarthaCasto@scsenate.gov
Davant, MarvinMarvin.Davant@sccbank.sc.gov
McGee, Jimjgmcgee@aol.com
McGill, Lisalisam@scretail.org
Meggie, Derrickmeggied@dnr.sc.gov
Melanie WiedelMelanieWiedel@scsenate.gov
Melissa Thurstinthurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov
Michael D. CovingtonMichael@speedwellgroupsc.com
Mike Levermike@scicu.org
Mole, Lois ParkLPMole@ddsn.sc.gov
Nance, Tonitnance@scprt.com
Paul Lewispaullewis@scdps.net
Phibbs, Bethbeth@scasa.org
Prevost, Ggmckprevost@aol.com
Price, Ssprice@scsba.org
Stephens, Jamesjstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov
Sunai EdwardsSunai.Edwards@gray-robinson.com
Rhinehart, KarenKaren.Rhinehart@rfa.sc.gov
Martin, RobertRobert.Martin@rfa.sc.gov
r kittlerkittle@wspa.com
Rebecca McKaypeisha117@bellsouth.net
Rebekah Steenrebekahsteen@yahoo.com
Reynolds, Janetjreynolds@elections.sc.gov
Richard Davisrdavis@capconsc.com
Rick BurndrettRick@thenerve.org
Riley, Tedtriley@rplfirm.com
Robert Croomrcroom@scac.sc
Robichaux, Ryanrrobichaux@babc.com
Ross, Billbill@scfor.org
Rothwellmrothwell624@gmail.com
rudy williamssclobby@hotmail.com
Ryanhryan@sccid.sc.gov
Sandy SmithSms4usc@gmail.com
Fortson, Sarasfortson@cg.sc.gov
Scoope, Cindicscoppe@thestate.com
Seanna Adcoxsadcox@ap.org
Seigler, DavidDavid.Seigler@admin.sc.gov

mailto:mdawson2059@gmail.com
mailto:marci@elections.sc.gov
mailto:Margie.Rish@sccbank.sc.gov
mailto:MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov
mailto:Marvin.Davant@sccbank.sc.gov
mailto:jgmcgee@aol.com
mailto:lisam@scretail.org
mailto:meggied@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:MelanieWiedel@scsenate.gov
mailto:thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov
mailto:Michael@speedwellgroupsc.com
mailto:mike@scicu.org
mailto:LPMole@ddsn.sc.gov
mailto:tnance@scprt.com
mailto:paullewis@scdps.net
mailto:beth@scasa.org
mailto:gmckprevost@aol.com
mailto:sprice@scsba.org
mailto:jstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov
mailto:Sunai.Edwards@gray-robinson.com
mailto:Karen.Rhinehart@rfa.sc.gov
mailto:Robert.Martin@rfa.sc.gov
mailto:rkittle@wspa.com
mailto:peisha117@bellsouth.net
mailto:rebekahsteen@yahoo.com
mailto:jreynolds@elections.sc.gov
mailto:rdavis@capconsc.com
mailto:Rick@thenerve.org
mailto:triley@rplfirm.com
mailto:rcroom@scac.sc
mailto:rrobichaux@babc.com
mailto:bill@scfor.org
mailto:mrothwell624@gmail.com
mailto:sclobby@hotmail.com
mailto:hryan@sccid.sc.gov
mailto:Sms4usc@gmail.com
mailto:sfortson@cg.sc.gov
mailto:cscoppe@thestate.com
mailto:sadcox@ap.org
mailto:David.Seigler@admin.sc.gov


Shun RobertsonRobertsons@sctechsystem.edu
Sims, Juanjsims@sccb.sc.gov
Smith, Patsmithp@wlgos.sc.gov
Stalvey, Allanastalvey@scha.org
Steedly, YarleyYarley.Steedly@heart.org
Stewart, Daviddstewart@babc.com
Tate ZeiglerTzeigler@scspa.com
Tom Poseyposey@scetv.org
Vikki Walkervwalker@cia-sc.com
wayne bellw.bell1675@yahoo.com
Wendy NicholasNicholasWB@scdot.org
Whanna Bouknightwbouknight@columbiasc.net
YountzSYountz@scetv.org
Adrian Grimesagrimes@cchpsc.org
Alan Huttohuttoja@scdot.org
Amber BarnesASBarnes@mwcllc.com
Billy Routhbrouth@hsbcopperdome.com
Bob CobleBCoble@nexsenpruet.com
Bokesch, C.Cbokesch@Michellawfirm.com
Bonnie Loomisbonnie@thepalladiangroup.com
Britt Adamscatfish107@gmail.com
Grube-Lybarker, Carriclybarker@scconsumer.gov 
Carlton Washingtoncbwashington64@gmail.com 
Cindy Kondurosckonduros@stewartkonduros.com 
Cindy Planteplantefamily@hotmail.com
Leach, Clintjcleach@scda.sc.gov
Craig Kingnewkingdom.education@gmail.com
Debra Roundtree'rountreedr@scdot.org'
Dino Tepparadteppara@ed.sc.gov
Emzee Hilliardhilliare@musc.edu
Jamie Selfjself@thestate.com
Jason Puhlaskyjason@parkerpoeconsulting.com
Jeff Thordahljthordahl@hsbcopperdome.com
Jennifer Lynch LYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov
Jill HoltJillHolt@scsenate.gov
Julie Ruffjlruff@sc.rr.com
Katharine Richardsonkrichardson@sled.sc.gov
Kathy Manesskfc137@bellsouth.net
Krystel Reidkrystel.reid@schousing.com
Kyle Michellekmichel@michellawfirm.com
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Larry MurrayLarry.Murray@scdmv.net 
Megan Branhammbranham@scchildren.org 
Merrill McGregorMerrillM@scccl.org
Mindy KoonMKoon@mcnair.net
Patty Piercepatricia@capitalconsultinggroupsc.com
Koch, PaulPaul.Koch@admin.sc.gov
R.W. Bowenrwbowen89@bellsouth.net
Rebecca Leachrebeccaleach@scstatehouse.gov
Rich RobersonRoberson.Rich@gmail.com
DeVoe, Mrick.devoe@scseagrant.org 
Rick Noblerick@noblebelfast.com 
Scott Rogersscottrogers614@gmail.com 
Shain, Andy ashain@thestate.com 
Shirley HinsonHinsonS@cofc.edu 
Shirley MillsSMills@mailbox.sc.edu 
T Rooneytrooney82287@gmail.com 
Tami Reed'ReedTB@dot.state.sc.us'
Thomas Mullikinthomasmullikin.jr@mullikinlaw.com 
Tim Winslowtwinslow@scac.sc
Tom Jacksontomandb7@aol.com 
Torri TolandTOLANDT@scdhhs.gov 
Vicki Parkervicki@parkerpoeconsulting.com 
Wanda Daviswdavis@ed.sc.gov
Whitney Williamswhitney@fredallen.com 
Wren, LisaLisa.Wren@rfa.sc.gov 
Yvette Sistareysistare@scprt.com

Date: 4/12/2016 1:13:03 PM 
Subject: Senate Finance Committee Agenda 41316

Attachments: Agenda 41316.pdf

Please see the attached agenda for the Senate Finance Committee meeting on Wednesday, April 13, 2016 in room 
105 Gressette. Thanks.
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